24/10/21, 17:54

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Class
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6

Nat
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
LAT
POR
IRL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

SailNo
213573
216758
213465
ESP 212143
218054
215428
212662
IRL 218252
216560
205351
214544
207031
175087
ESP 191187
214564
185111
203291
216493
196636
213504
211981
216492
178776
213470
207029
172326
20725
144577
213467
197165
209394

Sailwave results for Campeonato Portugal Juniores e Absolutos 2021 at CNPortimé&o 22 a 24 de Outubro 2021

CNPortiméao 22 a 24 de Outubro

Results are provisional

Overall

Campeonato Portugal Juniores e Absolutos 2021

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Jose Saraiva Mendes

Joao Pontes

Guilherme Cavaco

Pablo Perez-Cela
Miguel Sancho
Elza Cibule

Max de Groot
Rocco Wright
Pedro Garcia
Daniela Miranda
Gustavo Simes
Nicholas Lobato
Leonor Dutra
Mario Rial

Enzo Pegado
Diogo Faustino
Peter Lekzychi
Rafael Silva
Francisco Fonseca
Jorge Krug Pires
Artur Bruno

Luisa Peres
Rogerio Gourinho
Gongalo Lauret
Sancho Miedzir
Francisco Calao
Joao Santos
Marcelo Leite
Pablo Santos
Goncalo Martins

Rodrigo Cunha

file://IC:/Users/UTILIZ~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC 3F B.htm

Club
ANLisboa
GCNFaro
GCNFaro
CVVCastelo
GCNFaro
Viana Sailing
CNCascais
GCNFaro
CNCascais
ANGuadiana
CIMAV
SADafundo
GCNFaro
CVVCastelo
CIMAV
GCNFaro
CNCascais
CNPortimao
CNBB
CNHorta
GCNFaro
CVVCastelo
SADafundo
SADafundo
CNCascais
CNBB
CVSado
SADafundo
GNOhéao
SADafundo
CVVCastelo

Helmld
21051
21997
21065

HelmAgeGroup Gender R1

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Absoluto
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Juvenil
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Absoluto
Juvenil
Absoluto
Absoluto
Junior
Junior
Junior
Absoluto
Absoluto
Juvenil
Absoluto
Absoluto

M
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2.0
3.0

1.0

4.0

(37.0 BFD)
7.0

(37.0 BFD)
9.0

(37.0 BFD)
(22.0)
12.0
(19.0)
13.0

14.0

15.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

5.0

24.0

16.0

(37.0 BFD)
18.0

23.0

21.0

29.0

20.0

26.0

17.0

27.0

10.0

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
12.0
7.0
8.0
(21.0)
6.0
17.0
(18.0)
5.0
16.0
25.0
20.0
13.0
10.0
19.0
9.0
(28.0)
15.0
11.0
24.0
(27.0)
14.0
32.0
(31.0)
29.0
22.0
26.0
23.0

R3
1.0
2.0
(6.0)
4.0
8.0
(13.0)
3.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
18.0
10.0
5.0
9.0
15.0
(37.0 DSQ)
20.0
(25.0)
(29.0)
17.0
16.0
21.0
14.0
24.0
26.0
19.0
28.0
27.0
31.0
23.0
32.0

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
13.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
17.0
12.0
14.0
(21.0)
16.0
(23.0)
11.0
20.0
19.0
(31.0)
15.0
22.0
24.0
18.0
25.0
29.0
(37.0 NSC)
(33.0)
26.0
32.0

R5
3.0
(8.0)
5.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
16.0
11.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
18.0
13.0
(37.0 RET)
12.0
24.0
22.0
17.0
28.0
10.0
23.0
15.0
21.0
19.0
29.0
14.0
26.0
20.0
30.0
(31.0)
(34.0)

R6
(7.0)
2.0
3.0
(5.0)
1.0
10.0
6.0
4.0
16.0
11.0
12.0
9.0
(30.0)
8.0
14.0
19.0
18.0
23.0
21.0
13.0
15.0
24.0
(29.0)
17.0
(32.0)
(37.0 DNF)
20.0
22.0
26.0
25.0
33.0

Nett
8.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
30.0
39.0
40.0
42.0
49.0
53.0
57.0
59.0
59.0
70.0
76.0
78.0
78.0
81.0
83.0
83.0
85.0
86.0
99.0
107.0
108.0
119.0
123.0
124.0
126.0
127.0
130.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21051
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21051
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21997
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21997
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21065
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21065
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=23853
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=23853
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24219
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24219
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18663
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18663
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20902
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20902
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20433
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20433
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22649
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22649
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21980
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21980
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22289
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22289
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22672
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22672
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3602
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3602
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25478
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25478
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24040
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24040
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5657
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5657

24/10/21, 17:54

Rank
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

Class
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6

Nat SailNo
POR 213536
POR 126289
POR 215268
POR 209231
POR 165706

Sailwave results for Campeonato Portugal Juniores e Absolutos 2021 at CNPortimé&o 22 a 24 de Outubro 2021

HelmName
Gustavo Simdes
Tomas Gongalves

Miguel Benedy

Club
CVCNova
CVVCastelo
CIMAV

Maria Jodo Marcelino SCAveiro

Jodo Neiva

file://IC:/Users/UTILIZ~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC 3F B.htm

SCAveiro

Helmld HelmAgeGroup Gender R1 R2 R3
Junior M (37.0 BFD) 33.0 22.0
Junior M 25.0 30.0 (33.0)
464 Absoluto M (37.0 DNF) 37.0 DNC 30.0
21434 Junior F 28.0 (35.0) 34.0
22839 Senior M (37.0 DNF) 34.0 35.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R4

28.0
30.0
27.0
34.0
35.0

R5

27.0
32.0
25.0
33.0
35.0

R6

31.0
27.0
28.0
35.0
34.0

Nett

141.0
144.0
147.0
164.0
173.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21434
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21434
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22839
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22839
http://www.sailwave.com/

